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Membership Category Current Monthly Cost New Monthly Cost
Assoc All Inc. DD Peak £26.50 £28.00
Assoc All Inc. DD Offpk £20.50 £22.00
Assoc FIT DD Peak £20.50 £22.00
Assoc Swim DD Peak £17.50 £19.00
*Assoc All Inc. Pay Roll Offpk £20.50 £22.00
*Assoc All Inc. Pay Roll Peak £26.50 £28.00
*Assoc Fitness Pay Roll £20.50 £22.00
*Assoc Swim Pay Roll £17.50 £19.00

Membership Category

Current Annual Cost

New Annual Cost

Assoc All Inc. 12 Month Peak
Assoc All Inc. 12 Month O Peak
Assoc Fit 12 Month Peak
Assoc Swim 12 Month Peak

£294.00
£222.00
£222.00
£198.00

£309.00
£234.00
£234.00
£208.00

* Only available to Queen's Staff




